
BOYS - MSW TEAM CONTACTS POST-XMAS SEASON 
2023-24
Please note that any inquiries/communication or concerns regarding fixtures during the season should be directed to the Vice President Alistair Comyn vicepresident@mswcricket.com

Stage Club Team Coach Mobile number E-mail Address Manager Mobile number E-mail Address
Super 7's BSK FireBalls Yogesh 432103042 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Yogesh 432103042 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com

BSK Little Giants Alipt 401250204 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Alipt 401250204 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Kenmore Koalas Tim Nicholls 413282785 tim.dom@me.com Lezanne van der Vyver 0451 008 669 4lezanne@gmail.com
Kenmore Krayfish Derek Hughes 422992365 djhughes83@gmail.com Ben Flaherty 409038436 bflaherty@kpmg.com.au
Moggill Stars Shamus Murfett 466111486
Souths Kings Kate O'Brien 410065546 Mia Doyle 61478944873
Souths Scorpions Peter Horsfall 61422657994
Souths Thunder Pav Zielinski 412521123 Sean Tolich 408163674
Wests Comets Dave F 407621882 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Astros Anthony Y 499292390 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Michael Champion 0409288852 michael.g.champion@gmail.com

Stage 1 Intermediate Div 1 BSK SuperNova Jeff 430565607 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Jeff 430565607 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
BSK Chargers Vignesh 413820052 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Vignesh 413820052 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Kenmore Koolkats Todd Scudamore 407307842 todd.scudamore@anora.com.au Anna Wells 412872893 annawells@outlook.de
Moggill Superstars Rupert Walker 447545810
Moggill Heat Dave Taylor 434288612
Moggill Rangers Anchul Agrawal 431417871
Souths Devils Rob Maroney 419507542
Souths Renegades Brad Grudgfield 455899697 Matt Paterson 61417833230
UQ Stars Mike Gallen 0402634776 hawks89@gmail.com
Wests Heat Matt L 418374678 juniors@westsdcc.cricket

Stage 1 Advanced Div 1 Kenmore Keelbacks Stuart Crosbie 410826623 s_crosbie@hotmail.com
Kenmore Kookaburras Peter Smith 421617575 psmith@slrconsulting.com Anna Gooch 430822987 anneliesegooch@gmail.com
Souths Sharks Dan Scmidt 447445174 Messina Richards 401564271
Wests Blaze Mary-Anne R 412404628 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Rockets Pete M 430350445 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Rays Mike O 412674227 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Matt Kroehnert 447502157 matt@roofing.joii.org Renee Sharland 422114799 juniormanager@wpccricket.com.au
WPC Heat Renee Sharland 422114799 juniormanager@wpccricket.com.au Renee Sharland 422114799 juniormanager@wpccricket.com.au

Stage 1 Advanced Div 2 Kenmore Kingfishers Andrew Rasmussen 403572831 andrew.rasmussen.p1@gmail.com
Kenmore Krows Mike Waterland 475950817 home@mikewaterland.com;

mikeconybeare@yahoo.co.uk
Macgregor Emus Jaco Botha 430728200 Chamika 449797938 rathnayaka99@gmail.com
Souths Magic David Manopavan 402674484 Erin Pickles 401264311
Souths Saints David Currey 61401081851 Scott Manson 61408102742
UQ Fire Daniel Francis 0423053196

danfrancis79@hotmail.com
Wests Suns Anna H 401350165 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Kyle Lincoln 0408511807 kyle_lincoln@outlook.com

MSW Flag BSK Rebels Sonia 414337215 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Sonia 414337215 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Kenmore Kites Kellyann Angel 407535530 kellyannangel@optusnet.com.au
Souths Lions Steve Barbosa 423252164
Wests Stars Scott M 435958535 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Scorchers Kirsty M 413813898 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Wajid Khan 0469022293 law1998@outlook.com.au Tony Varghese 0478041738 tonyvarghese008@gmail.com

MSW Flag Development BSK Royals Anu 432541458 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Anu 432541458 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Macgregor Dragons Roohi Aslam Khan 426150375 roohiaslam@yahoo.com
Moggill Bullets Paddy Behan 413649241
Souths Heat Peter McIntosh 475903880 Joel Archbald 61491333668
Souths Bulls Tom Whiting 432466302 Chris Forbes 403585626
Wests Jets Jai M 475424019 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Lightning Mat D 409736975 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Sunjoy Ingle 0432025778 thisissanjay@gmail.com

MSW Flag Introduction BSK Ninjas Maulik 434285238 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Maulik 434285238 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
BSK Rising-Sun Amol 401160470 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Amol 401160470 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Souths Stars Matthew Sweeney 430857377
UQ Hurricanes Terence Moodley 0426774028 terry.moodley.55@gmail.com

MSW Medallion Kenmore Kangaroos Christian Sulisz 459897779 christiansulisz@hotmail.com
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Kenmore Kaymans Alvin Nand 428752993 alvin.nand@siemens-healthineers.com
Macgregor Falcons Gurjinder Bains 422946570 bains_guri1@yahoo.com
Moggill Scorchers Luke Hilton 483822591
Souths Scorchers John Davies 438393332 Megan English 61430564769
Wests Thunder Scott L 412274364 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
Wests Fire Wests Juniors 466814709 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Prabhath Keer 0449179060 prabhat.keer@gmail.com Ahsan Ali 0423784056 ahsansali@yahoo.com.au

MSW Stage 3 Division 1 BSK Sumi 423891310 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Sumi 423891310 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Kenmore Komodos Sunil Jugulkar 425396335 sbjugulkar@gmail.com Josh Hill 439079887 batmong@hotmail.com
Macgregor Hawks Trupty Nimkar 409822813 nimkar.cricket@gmail.com Chandramouli Radhakrishnan 423027097 moulirc@hotmail.com
Souths Green Steve Wray 61407479782
UQ Tigers Ravi Sriskandarajah 0432932943 ravi.sri926@gmail.com
Wests Bulldogs Dave H 434660972 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Roshana Goonewardene rsgoonewardene@gmail.com

MSW Stage 3 Division 2 BSK Storm Sathish 433922733 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com Sathish 433922733 brisbanesuperkings@gmail.com
Kenmore Kobras Landis Condon 407210978 alisham101@hotmail.com Mukul Sachdeva 421518013 alisham101@hotmail.com
Moggill Bulls Adam Stent 447603300
Macgregor Bulls Aayudh Patel 61414686692 aayudhpatel@gmail.com
Souths Black Brett Gillespie 414495350
Souths Red David Tobin 407570728 Azhar (Azza) Farooqui 423258075
UQ Bears Rob Harrison 0408751087 rubygraceharrison@gmail.com
Wests Phoenix Andrew W 412465518 juniors@westsdcc.cricket
WPC Bulls Robert/Darren 0417567177 shakes0087@yahoo.com
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